10 Agustos 2003 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 KOCBEY(6)

2 YIGITBEYiM@)
3 KUGUKMELIKE(12)
4 KIZIMAY(11)

5 BEREKETHAN(3)
6  SANCARHAN*(7)
7  BEDIZBUKE(9)
8  DALAYLA@4)

9  AKINBABAQ)
10 SAHSEREN(13)
11 ABIKOGLU(1)
12 GOKTUGCAN(S)
13 ZIN(14)

14  GULCINAR(10)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3ykd
3ykd
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yke
3ykd

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
THUNDER TIKI (US) - ZEHRA. 105

HACBEY.1- GIN
BAHADRHAN 1 - MELIKE 14
SERTAN- BAGDATGULU.25
BERKOS - SEYYARE60
ANAVARZA - SEYYARE46
SAKARYA - SAPHA.26
TIMURHAN - ILGN

VAKIFLI - AKFILIZ

CZGIN - SERZETULHAVVA 44
DINGERBEY - CAHDEHAN
TUNCAYBATUR- BEDHAYILDIZ
TATARHAN - ZEYNA

AKNASIP- MATRA.68

IKILi( ) 2,40 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :11,78 +, CIFTE( ) :1,95 t

Maiden
2.)5.600 ¢
2)840¢%
Siklet Jokey
56 MKORKMAZ
56 YAKAGAC
53 ATOPRAK
515  ACIKMAN
56 Y.TUNG
56 MKAYA
54,5 MGUNDUZELI
52 OSIRTIS
56 NIYAZI KONUK
525  AHMVETTAS
55 S.GETIN
56 S.YILDIRIM
54,5 N.KONUK
545  0.0ZTURK

56 kg,

Sahip
ABD. TEKINALP

EKR. TEKINALP
MEH. GELIK

M RAS. TUMOZ
VAH. TURAN
ADI. TEKINALP
SEY. ALTIN

HIL. GIRAY
SEY. ALTIN
FER. KORKMAZ
MEH. DILBER
FUA SIMSEK
MEH. URAL

MUS. YILDIZ

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Antrenérii
Y.TOPCU

Y.TEKINALP
YiSGUZAR
Y.YILMAZ
Y.TOPGU
Y.TEKINALP
Y.TOPGU
MARICI
MKILICSEREN
MJS.YARDINVCI
Y.AKDAS
YDEMR
AYARDIMCI

H.KKILIG

1300 Kum
4.)1.400 ¢
4)210¢
Derece Gny AGF St

13380 1,60 4
13405 2,80 5
13451 60,50 2
13501 48,15 8
13505 570 14
13641 845 10
1.36.56 12,90 3
13701 8,20 7
13806 12,90 13
1.38.11 1865 11
1.38.75 56,00 12
140.15 29,55 6
14155 34,25 1
14368 6,35 9

Ankara Hipdromu (34. Yans Giinii)

Fark G Gk.

HP
37

36

20

31



